
Energy Centre

Storage Residential
refuse

Residential
cycles

Residential
car parking

Car lift

Flues

Existing
oil tank

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10
11

12

13

14 15

16

REGENTS CANAL

Energy Centre

Residential
refuse

Comms
1 Room

Plant room

Residential
cycles

Comms
1 Room

Plant

Car lift

NOTE: INTERNAL RESIDENTIAL LAYOUTS
ARE INDICATIVE ONLY

N

HAW
LE

Y 
ST

REE
T

LEYBOURNE STREET

CAS
TL

E 
HAVE

N R
OAD

HAWLEY ROAD

KE
N

TI
SH

 T
O

W
N

 R
O

AD

job title

drawing title / location

ARCHITECTS Ltd
5-23 OLD STREET, LONDON, EC1V 9HL
TEL 020 7251 5261  FAX 020 7251 5123  WEB WWW.AHMM.CO.UK

KEY

LOCATION

NOTE

Do not scale from this drawing.
All dimensions to be checked on site by the contractor  and  such  dimensions to
be his responsibility.
Report all drawing errors, omissions and  discrepancies  to  the  architect.
This document may be issued in an uncontrolled CAD format to enable others to
use it as background information to make alterations and/or additions. In that
instance the file will be accompanied by a PDF version. It is for those making
such alterations and additions to ensure that they make use of current background
information.
AHMM Ltd accepts no liability for any such alterations or additions to the
background information or arising out of changes to background information which
occur prior to alterations of additions being made.
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